MODEL THRUST MOUNT VOLT OPERATION PARTNUMBER
Vägl. Pris
inkl moms
R3
R3-30 HT 30" 12V 03MT    30  transom 12 Hand 940100170 1 850
R3-40 HT 36" 12V 03MT    40  transom 12 Hand 940100160 2 460
R3-45 HT 36" 12V 09MT    45  transom 12 Hand 940100150 2 780
R3-55 HT 36" 12V 09MT    55  transom 12 Hand 940100140 3 330
R3-Digital
R3-40 HT 36" 12V Digital 09 40  transom 12 Hand 940100200 4 330
R3-45 HT 36" 12V Digital 09 45  transom 12 Hand 940100180 4 640
R3-55 HT 36" 12V Digital 09 55  transom 12 Hand 940100190 5 080
R3-55 HT 42" 12V Digital09 55  transom 12 Hand 940100210 5 080
R3-Digital Saltwater series
R3-45 SW 18 HT Digital 12V 45 Transom 12 Hand 941000030 6 330
R3-45 SW 36 HT Digital 12V 45 Transom 12 Hand 941000010 6 330
R3-45 SW 36 HT Digital 12V 55 Transom 12 Hand 941000020 6 500
R5-Digital 24V
R5-70FW HT 42" DIGITAL 24V 70  transom 24 Hand 940300030 9 200
R5-80FW HT 42" DIGITAL 24V 80  transom 24 Hand 940300040 11 250
R5-105 FW HT 42" Digital 36V 105 transum 36 Hand 94030050 12 920
Saltwater series
R5-80SW HT 42" DIGITAL 24V 80  transom 24 Hand 941100010 15 000
R5-105SW HT 50" DIGITAL 36V 105  transom 36 Hand 941100020 17 320
X3
X3-45FW FB 36" 12V       45  bow 12 Foot 940200050 5 810
X3-45FW FB 45" 12V       45  bow 12 Foot 940200060 5 810
X3-45FW FB 50" 12V       45  bow 12 Foot 940200070 5 810
X3-55FW FB 36" 12V       45  bow 12 Foot 940200080 6 400
X3-55FW FB 45" 12V       55  bow 12 Foot 940200090 6 400
X3-55FW FB 50" 12V       55  bow 12 Foot 940200100 6 400
X3-70FW FB 45" 24V       70 bow 24 Foot 940200110 6 610
X3-70FW FB 50" 24V       70 bow 24 Foot 940200120 6 610
X3-Digital
X3-55FW 36" 12V DIGITAL 55 Bow 12 Foot 940200220 6 900
X3-55FW 45" 12V DIGITAL 55 bow 12 Foot 940200170 6 900
X3-70FW 45" 24V DIGITAL 70 bow 24 Foot 940200180 7 270
X5
X5-55FW FB 45" DIGITAL 12V 55  bow 12 Foot 940500010 11 780
X5-70FW FB 45" DIGITAL 24V 70  bow 24 Foot 940500170 12 930
X5-80FW FP 36" DIGITAL 24V 80 bow 24 Foot 940500160 15 990
X5-80FW FB 45" DIGITAL 24V 80  bow 24 Foot 940500020 15 990
X5-80FW FB 50" DIGITAL 24V 80  bow 24 Foot 940500030 15 990
X5-80FW FB 60" DIGITAL 24V 80  bow 24 Foot 940500040 15 990
X5-105FW FB 45" DIGITAL 36V 105  bow 36 Foot 940500050 17 720
X5-105FW FB 50" DIGITAL 36V 105  bow 36 Foot 940500060 17 720
X5-105FW FB 60" DIGITAL 36V 105  bow 36 Foot 940500070 17 720
X5 med ekolod
X5-55FW FB 45" DIGITAL 12V SNR 55  bow 12 Foot 940500080 12 930